

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 8030 LAKESIDE AT TRAPPE PHASE I

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization/Demobilization of Equipment	LS	0.00	0.00	8,000.00
1002	Light Duty Asphalt Demo/Haul Offsite (Timberwind L	SF	13,654.00	0.65	8,875.10
1003	Concrete (6" Thick with 18" Turndown)	SF	12,113.00	1.00	12,113.00
1004	Concrete (12" Thick)	SF	26,451.00	1.40	37,031.40
1005	Building	SF	1,049.00	5.00	5,245.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3002	Standard Silt Fence	LF	2,510.00	1.85	4,643.50
3003	At Grade Inlet Protection (In Median and COGs)	EA	6.00	250.00	1,500.00
3004	Pipe Outlet Sediment Trap (including Trash Rack	EA	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
7001	Final Seed and Mulch	SF	174,496.00	0.09	15,704.64
3005	E&S Maintenance	MOS	4.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
3006	36" Class III RCP (0'-6')	LF	138.00	200.00	27,600.00
3006	36" Class IV RCP (0'-6')	LF	133.00	200.00	26,600.00
3007	36" ADS N-12 Pipe (0'-6')	LF	185.00	97.00	17,945.00
3008	24" ADS N-12 Pipe (0'-6')	LF	418.00	65.00	27,170.00
3009	18" ADS N-12 Pipe (0'-6')	LF	100.00	62.00	6,200.00
3010	15" ADS N-12 Pipe (0'-6')	EA	278.00	58.00	16,124.00
3011	Type 2 Catch Basin	EA	4.00	5,600.00	22,400.00
3012	Precast Concrete Manhole	EA	3.00	4,000.00	12,000.00
3013	Standard Yard Inlet	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3014	Custom Inlet per Drawings	EA	2.00	9,200.00	18,400.00
3015	15" Nyloplast Drain Basin	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3016	Stone Bedding	CF	5,206.00	3.30	17,179.80
3017	Rip-Rap Outfall Protection-Class I	SF	595.00	11.00	6,545.00
8013	3" Conduit to Electric Panel	LF	512.00	25.00	12,800.00
8014	2" Conduit to Water Fountain Pumps	LF	1,540.00	13.00	20,020.00
8015	4" Conduit for Delmarva Power	LF	4,396.00	15.00	65,940.00
8001	48" Sanitary Manhole	EA	2.00	5,300.00	10,600.00
8002	8" SDR-35	LF	188.00	95.00	17,860.00
8003	6" C-900 Pipe	LF	507.00	65.00	32,955.00
8004	10" C-900 Pipe	LF	179.00	130.00	23,270.00
8005	10" Gate Valve	EA	4.00	3,800.00	15,200.00
8006	6" Gate Valve	EA	2.00	2,250.00	4,500.00
8007	10"x10"x10" Tee	EA	2.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
8008	6"x6"x6" Tee	EA	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
8009	10"x6" Reducer	EA	2.00	775.00	1,550.00
8010	Blowoff Assembly	EA	1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
8011	10" - 45 Deg Bend	EA	9.00	1,350.00	12,150.00
8011	6" - 45 Deg Bend	EA	4.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
2001	Existing Grade to Final Grade (Fill Not Including	CY	201.00	20.00	4,020.00
2002	Pond #1 Excavation (Cut including Topsoil)	CY	9,632.00	4.00	38,528.00
2003	Pond #2 Excavation (Cut including Topsoil)	CY	8,487.00	4.00	33,948.00

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 8030 LAKESIDE AT TRAPPE PHASE I

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
2004	Removal of Topsoil (8" Thick)	SF	304,909.00	0.12	36,589.08
6001	20" Curb and Gutter	LF	1,418.00	26.00	36,868.00
6002	24" Curb and Gutter (Rolled)	LF	425.00	25.00	10,625.00
6003	Sidewalk	SF	1,224.00	12.50	15,300.00
5001	8" GABC for Roadways	SF	14,304.00	1.85	26,462.40
5002	3" Base Mix for Roadways	SF	14,304.00	1.50	21,456.00
5003	2.5" Surface Course for Timberwind Ln	SF	12,060.00	1.50	18,090.00
5004	2" Surface Course for Roadways	SF	14,304.00	1.10	15,734.40
1006	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	0.00	0.00	42,000.00
8012	Fire Hydrant	EA	1.00	8,600.00	8,600.00
7002	4" Topsoil Replacement	SY	35,950.00	0.55	19,772.50
Total for Contract				8030 :	865,264.82